This following document sets forth the Privacy Policy for Sunshine Motor Inn's website, www.sunshinemotorinn.com.au.

Sunshine Motor Inn is committed to providing you with the best possible customer service experience.

Collecting of your personal information

There are many aspects of the site which can be viewed without providing personal information, however, for access to booking related requests you are required to submit personally identifiable information.

Protecting Personal Information

Sunshine Motor Inn will take appropriate measures to: (i) protect personal information collected against unauthorized access, disclosure, alteration or destruction, and (ii) keep personal information accurate and up-to-date, consistent with applicable law. For online transactions, we use technology to protect the personal information that you transmit to us via our site. Unfortunately, however, no security system or system of transmitting data over the Internet can be guaranteed to be entirely secure.

Policy Modifications

We may modify this Policy from time to time. When we make material changes to this policy we will post a link to the revised policy on the homepage of our site. You can tell when this Policy was last updated by looking at the link and at the date at the top of the Policy. Any changes to our Policy will become effective upon posting of the revised Policy on the site. Use of the site following such changes constitutes your acceptance of the revised Policy then in effect.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Policy or how Sunshine Motor Inn processes your personal information, please contact us by email to reception@sunshinemotorinn.com.au or by postal mail to Sunshine Motor Inn 608 Ballarat Road Ardeer Vic 3022.